TY52WinSMARTTM Temperature Transmitter
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
•	 Integrated	temperature	transmitter	with	ASIC	signalling	transmitter
•	 	Explosion	proof	smart	temperature	transmitter	for	hazardous	locations
•	 	-50	to	400°C	(-58/752°F	)	measure	range
•	 	0.5%	accuracy
•	 	Simple	to	operate	3-push	button	control

Available Temperature
Units Celsius	(oC),	Fahrenheit	(oF)
Protection Class EMI,	ESD,	RFI,	reverse	polarity	protected;	Surge	protection	IEC1000-4-5
Approval Intertek	for	USA	&	Canada
•	 Class	I,	Division	2,	Groups	A,	B,	C	&	D,	T6,		-40°C	to	60°C
Protection Class IP67
Please Note:	Thermowell	sold	separately.
TY52 WinSMART Temperature Transmitter
Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Dimensions (mm)
Order Codes
Insertion Length
(INCH), 1/2” NPT
4/20 mA Output 4/20 mA + HART Output 1/5 VDC Output MODBUS RS485 Output
°C/°F
150mm (6") TY521501 TY52150H TY521502 TY52150R
200mm (8") TY522001 TY52200H TY522002 TY52200R
300mm (12") TY523001 TY52300H TY523002 TY52300R
400mm (16") TY524001 TY52400H TY524002 TY52400R
500mm (18") TY525001 TY52500H TY525002 TY52500R
Pin Configurations
4-20mA two wires (DIN43650)
Three wires current/voltage signal (DIN43650)
See	how	to	order	guide	for	specific	lengths.